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FEATURES
Shape: Rectangular
Number of Basins: 1
Sink Installation: Integral
Product Color: White
Overflow Hole: Yes
Item Weight (LBS): 54
Exterior Treatment: Smooth
Interior Treatment: Smooth
Drain Included: Optional
Faucet Included: No
Sink Material: Porcelain
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B A Y H A V E N  C O N S O L E  S I N K
WITH TRADITIONAL TOP
SKU: 949780, 455432, 455433

See Website For Warranty Information
www.signaturehardware.com/warranty

1.866.855.2284
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Code: SHCL200

FEATURES
Length: 22-1/4"
Width: 18-3/4"
Height: 32-1/4"

PRODUCT IMAGE

B A Y H A V E N
CONSOLE SINK STAND
SKU: 949780, 455432, 455433

All dimensions and specifications are nominal and may vary. Use actual products for accuracy in critical situations.

See Website For Warranty Information
www.signaturehardware.com/warranty
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Code: SHCTT27211, SHCTT27218

FEATURES
Length: 26-3/4"
Width: 21-3/8"
Basin Length: 19"
Basin Width: 12-1/2"
Basin Depth: 4-1/2"
Water Depth to Overflow: 3-3/4"
Fits Drain Hole Size: 1-1/2"

PRODUCT IMAGE

B A Y H A V E N
CONSOLE SINK
SKU: 949780, 455432, 455433

All dimensions and specifications are nominal and may vary. Use actual products for accuracy in critical situations.

See Website For Warranty Information
www.signaturehardware.com/warranty

1.866.855.2284

26-1/4"

21-3/8"

19"

12-1/2"

7"

3-7/8"

3-5/8"

8-1/4"

CODES/STANDARDS
 cUPC
 ASME A112.19.3/CSA B45.4
 Massachusetts Accepted


